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BAGNET RUS DU DIAU (spicy red sauce)

Card 030

Product definition:

Net weight:

Bar code:
External aspect:
Packing method:

Ingredients

Shelf life

Storage and shelf life

Allergen declaration

GMO declaration

Average nutritional values per 100 g of product

Energy value

Grassi

of which saturated fatty acids

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

fibers

Protein

salt

of which sodium

kJ 471

Spicy sauce for meat and vegetables; product to

be consumed as it is.

180 g

8020449200016
glass jar, closed by a metal capsule.
loose pots on footboard or in 6-pack

60% lItalian chillies, Italian tomato, extra virgin olive oil, onions, sugar, wine vinegar, salt,
garlic, spices.

up to a maximum of 36 months from the production date

at room temperature for three years; refrigerate after opening and consume within a short time.

Bagnet rus du diau does not contain any of the allergens listed in Annex Il bis of

Directive 2003/89 / EC.

Based on information received from our suppliers and the knowledge acquired so far, we
declare that the product does not originate from genetically modified organisms.

kcal 112
3509
0.62g
15.00g
1494 g
2.59¢
3.20¢g
3.60¢g

1449 (optional)
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