Product definition:	Spicy sauce for meat and vegetables; product to
	be consumed as it is.
Net weight:	180 g
Bar code:	8020449200016
External aspect:	glass jar, closed by a metal capsule.
Packing method:	loose pots on footboard or in 6-pack
Ingredients	60% Italian chillies, Italian tomato, extra virgin olive oil, onions, sugar, wine vinegar, salt, garlic, spices.
Shelf life	up to a maximum of 36 months from the production date
Storage and shelf life	at room temperature for three years; refrigerate after opening and consume within a short time.
Allergen declaration	Bagnet rus du diau does not contain any of the allergens listed in Annex III bis of
	Directive 2003/89 / EC.
GMO declaration	Based on information received from our suppliers and the knowledge acquired so far, we declare that the product does not originate from genetically modified organisms.

Average nutritional values per 100 g of product

Energy value	kJ 471	kcal 112	
Grassi		3.50 g	
of which saturated fatty acids		0.62 g	
Carbohydrates		15.00 g	
of which sugars		14.94 g	
fibers		2.59 g	
Protein		3.20 g	
salt		3.60 g	
of which sodium		1.44 g	(optional)